
Event Cls Place Result Name
Bench Press - Female Junior (14-17) 148 1 60 Gracelynn Boling
Bench Press - Female Senior (20-39) 148 1 125 Crystal Hafner
Bench Press - Female Senior (20-39) Hvt 1 185 Kaitlyn Kruse
Bench Press - Female Master (40-44) 123 1 95 Emily Reinkemeyer
Bench Press - Female Master (40-44) 220 1 170 Jami Borland
Bench Press - Female Master (45-49) 181 1 120 Candy Bruns
Bench Press - Female Master (45-49) 220 1 150 Kesta Smith
Bench Press - Female Master (45-49) 275 1 215 Tara Kopp
Bench Press - Female Master (50-54) 165 1 120 Donielle Farrar
Bench Press - Female Master (55-59) 220 1 145 Debbie Rosslan
Bench Press - Female Master (55-59) 242 1 125 Lisa Gore
Bench Press - Female Master (65-69) 148 1 80 Hannia Burke-Aguero
Bench Press - Female Master (75-79) 181 1 75 Carol Bournstein
Bench Press - Male Junior (14-16) 114 1 35 Logan Wenzel
Bench Press - Male Junior (14-16) 132 2 80 Everett Todd
Bench Press - Male Junior (14-16) 132 1 170 Maximus Dalton
Bench Press - Male Junior (14-16) 148 2 135 Korbin Case
Bench Press - Male Junior (14-16) 148 1 175 Isaac Roewe
Bench Press - Male Junior (17-19) 165 1 280 Brady Edwards
Bench Press - Male Junior (17-19) 220 1 275 Carson Roling
Bench Press - Male Junior (17-19) 242 1 240 Donnie Ballenger
Bench Press - Male Junior (17-19) 275 1 345 Teddy Daugherty
Bench Press - Male Junior (17-19) Hvt 1 220 Derek Dalton
Bench Press - Male Senior (20-39) 148 1 215 Zach Rump
Bench Press - Male Senior (20-39) 198 3 260 Nik Ferri
Bench Press - Male Senior (20-39) 198 1 295 Seth Schouter
Bench Press - Male Senior (20-39) 198 2 320 Nick Theissen
Bench Press - Male Senior (20-39) 220 1 370 Parker Boyce
Bench Press - Male Senior (20-39) 220 2 325 Chris Crawford
Bench Press - Male Senior (20-39) 220 3 305 Cian Hine
Bench Press - Male Senior (20-39) 242 1 265 Trustin Poling
Bench Press - Male Senior (20-39) 275 1 410 Brent Matthews
Bench Press - Male Senior (20-39) 275 2 315 Thad Nadler
Bench Press - Male Senior (20-39) 275 3 260 Cole Glowacki
Bench Press - Male Senior (20-39) Hvt 1 300 Jayden Roling
Bench Press - Male Master (40-44) 165 1 235 Drew Wallace
Bench Press - Male Master (40-44) 181 1 275 Daniel Vo
Bench Press - Male Master (40-44) 198 1 365 Chris Kuykendall
Bench Press - Male Master (40-44) 220 1 395 Gerrit Fischer
Bench Press - Male Master (40-44) 242 1 365 Pat Hoth
Bench Press - Male Master (40-44) 242 2 285 Steve Moore
Bench Press - Male Master (45-49) 198 1 315 Brandon Whiteaker
Bench Press - Male Master (45-49) 220 1 255 James Dalton
Bench Press - Male Master (45-49) 275 2 330 Andy Miller
Bench Press - Male Master (45-49) 275 3 305 Robbie Sheperd
Bench Press - Male Master (45-49) 275 1 405 Britain Hirte
Bench Press - Male Master (50-54) 165 1 240 James Reed
Bench Press - Male Master (50-54) 181 1 205 Brian Hayes
Bench Press - Male Master (55-59) 181 1 220 Dan Sabourin
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Bench Press - Male Master (55-59) 220 1 280 Joel Blackburn
Bench Press - Male Master (55-59) 242 1 385 Cary Calkins
Bench Press - Male Master (55-59) Hvt 2 340 Tom Farrar
Bench Press - Male Master (55-59) Hvt 1 410 Robert Glowacki
Bench Press - Male Master (60-64) 148 1 250 Kenny Light
Bench Press - Male Master (60-64) 198 1 225 Evan Davis
Bench Press - Male Master (60-64) 220 1 195 Donald Burke-Aguero
Bench Press - Male Master (60-64) 242 1 345 Bill Hoth
Bench Press - Male Master (60-64) 275 1 275 Steve Hazen
Bench Press - Male Master (65-69) 165 1 210 Steve Tassallo
Bench Press - Male Master (65-69) 198 1 165 Ronnie Clevenger
Bench Press - Male Master (65-69) 220 1 250 Steven Baechle
Bench Press - Male Master (65-69) 275 1 235 Rich Mueller
Bench Press - Male Master (65-69) Hvt 1 235 Bill Duncan
Bench Press - Male Master (70-74) 165 1 185 Steve Terry
Bench Press - Male Master (70-74) 198 1 235 Don Boulware
Bench Press - Male Master (75-79) 198 1 210 Glenn Bournstein
Bench Press - Male Master (75-79) 242 1 260 Robert Bullock
Bench Press - Male Master (80-84) 198 1 125 Joe Caron

Powerlifting - Female Junior (14-17) 148 1 220 Gracelynn Boling
Powerlifting - Female Senior (20-39) 148 1 390 Crystal Hafner
Powerlifting - Female Senior (20-39) Hvt 1 560 Kaitlyn Kruse
Powerlifting - Female Master (40-44) 123 1 285 Emily Reinkemeyer
Powerlifting - Female Master (40-44) 220 1 590 Jami Borland
Powerlifting - Female Master (45-49) 181 1 330 Candy Bruns
Powerlifting - Female Master (45-49) 220 1 425 Kesta Smith
Powerlifting - Female Master (45-49) 275 1 460 Tara Kopp
Powerlifting - Female Master (50-54) 165 1 315 Donielle Farrar
Powerlifting - Female Master (55-59) 220 1 450 Debbie Rosslan
Powerlifting - Female Master (55-59) 242 1 360 Lisa Gore
Powerlifting - Female Master (65-69) 148 1 200 Hannia Burke-Aguero
Powerlifting - Female Master (75-79) 181 1 195 Carol Bournstein
Powerlifting - Male Junior (14-17) 114 1 135 Logan Wenzel
Powerlifting - Male Junior (14-17) 132 2 245 Everett Todd
Powerlifting - Male Junior (14-17) 132 1 425 Maximus Dalton
Powerlifting - Male Junior (14-17) 148 2 435 Korbin Case
Powerlifting - Male Junior (14-17) 148 1 410 Isaac Roewe
Powerlifting - Male Junior (17-19) 165 1 700 Brady Edwards
Powerlifting - Male Junior (17-19) 242 1 555 Donnie Ballenger
Powerlifting - Male Senior (20-39) 148 1 620 Zach Rump
Powerlifting - Male Senior (20-39) 198 2 680 Nik Ferri
Powerlifting - Male Senior (20-39) 198 1 800 Seth Schouter
Powerlifting - Male Senior (20-39) 220 1 955 Parker Boyce
Powerlifting - Male Senior (20-39) 220 2 825 Chris Crawford
Powerlifting - Male Senior (20-39) 220 3 805 Cian Hine
Powerlifting - Male Senior (20-39) 242 1 715 Trustin Poling
Powerlifting - Male Senior (20-39) 275 1 975 Brent Matthews
Powerlifting - Male Senior (20-39) 275 2 640 Thad Nadler
Powerlifting - Male Senior (20-39) Hvt 1 1000 Jayden Roling
Powerlifting - Male Master (40-44) 165 1 600 Drew Wallace
Powerlifting - Male Master (40-44) 181 1 740 Daniel Vo
Powerlifting - Male Master (40-44) 198 1 920 Chris Kuykendall
Powerlifting - Male Master (40-44) 220 1 840 Gerrit Fischer



Powerlifting - Male Master (40-44) 242 1 820 Pat Hoth
Powerlifting - Male Master (40-44) 242 2 710 Steve Moore
Powerlifting - Male Master (45-49) 220 1 660 James Dalton
Powerlifting - Male Master (45-49) 275 2 735 Andy Miller
Powerlifting - Male Master (45-49) 275 1 835 Robbie Sheperd
Powerlifting - Male Master (50-54) 181 1 450 Brian Hayes
Powerlifting - Male Master (55-59) 220 1 730 Joel Blackburn
Powerlifting - Male Master (55-59) Hvt 1 845 Tom Farrar
Powerlifting - Male Master (60-64) 198 1 630 Evan Davis
Powerlifting - Male Master (60-64) 220 1 450 Donald Burke-Aguero
Powerlifting - Male Master (65-69) 198 1 430 Ronnie Clevenger
Powerlifting - Male Master (65-69) 220 1 625 Steven Baechle
Powerlifting - Male Master (65-69) Hvt 1 565 Bill Duncan
Powerlifting - Male Master (70-74) 165 1 515 Steve Terry
Powerlifting - Male Master (75-79) 198 1 520 Glenn Bournstein
Powerlifting - Male Master (80-84) 198 1 450 Joe Caron


	Sheet1

